Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

What adjective best describes the pre-mofern criminal investigation?

Who said, "Rights are those conditions of social life without which no man seek to be himself
at his best"?

In March 1995, Iran, Pakistan and Turkey agreed to establish

Rasko mountain is situated in

In 2006, which country commenorated the 600th anniversary of the death of lbn Khaldun

The modern office of Chancellor evolved from the position created for Otto von Bismarck in
the North German Confederation in

One of the first two political factions in United States, the Democratic Republicans, was led

by:

OPEC is

The parliament of which country has recently passed the Uyghur bill?

Considering type of organizations, International Monetary Fund is classified as

Under which article of the Constitution a Supreme Judicail Concil was established

When the Joint Electorate was adopted for all Pakistan by the National Assembly

Who among the following thinkers has claimed that the history of ideas has ended with the

recognition of Liberal democracy as ' the final form of human government'?

First Presidential elections in France were held in

Answers Choice

A. Suspicious
B. Barbarous
C. Unjust
D. Secret

A. Wilde
B. Plato
C. Locke
D. Laski

A. ECO Consultancy and Engineering
Company

B. The Economic Cooperation
Organization Trade and Development
Bank(ETDB)

C. ECO Reinsurance Company

D. none

. Punjab

. Azad Kashmir

. Baluchistan

. Northern Areas

A

B

(¢}

D

A. United Kindom
B. Spain

C. Turkey
D. Morocco
A. 1857

B. 1867

C

D

A

B

(¢}

. 1887
. None of these

. Jefferson Davis

. Alexander Hamilton

. Thomas Jefferson
D. George Washington

A. An international Insurance Co.
B. An international Sports Club

C. An organization of Oil Exporting
Countries

D. None of them

>

. China
USA
France
Japan

Intergovernmental Organization
. International Organization

. Interregional Organization

. One state organization

119
230
184
209

UOwWP UOwWP UOw

1954
1955
1956
1957

Ralph Miliband
Noam Chomsky

Amartya Sen
Francis Fukuyama

1954
1958
1956
1960

DOT> U0 P U0mP



15

16

17

18

19

20

The Marxian Socialists believed that private property:

Fukuyama published the book Falling Behind: Explaining the Development Gap Between
Latin America and the United States in

Who was the second President of Pakistan

Who said 'state is prior to individual'

SAARC was established in

Pluralist theory of sovereignty believes in

A. Promotes better living

B. provides an incentive for hard
work

C. erves as an instrument of social
good

A. 2007

C. 2009
2010

o

. Muhammad Ali Bogra
. Faza llahi Chaudhry
. Abdul Rab Nishter

Kant
Green

Marx
1993

1990
. None of these

CDOU» DO®mP> DO

B. Concentration of sovereign power
C. Both distribution and
concentration of sovereign power

D. Unlimited sovereign power



