

CSS MCQs Test for Political Science

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	What adjective best describes the pre-mofern criminal investigation?	A. Suspicious B. Barbarous C. Unjust D. Secret
2	Who said, "Rights are those conditions of social life without which no man seek to be himself at his best"?	A. Wilde B. Plato C. Locke D. Laski
3	In March 1995, Iran, Pakistan and Turkey agreed to establish	A. ECO Consultancy and Engineering Company B. The Economic Cooperation Organization Trade and Development Bank(ETDB) C. ECO Reinsurance Company D. none
4	Rasko mountain is situated in	A. Punjab B. Azad Kashmir C. Baluchistan D. Northern Areas
5	In 2006, which country commemorated the 600th anniversary of the death of Ibn Khaldun	A. United Kindom B. Spain C. Turkey D. Morocco
6	The modern office of Chancellor evolved from the position created for Otto von Bismarck in the North German Confederation in	A. 1857 B. 1867 C. 1887 D. None of these
7	One of the first two political factions in United States, the Democratic Republicans, was led by:	A. Jefferson Davis B. Alexander Hamilton C. Thomas Jefferson D. George Washington
8	OPEC is	A. An international Insurance Co. B. An international Sports Club C. An organization of Oil Exporting Countries D. None of them
9	The parliament of which country has recently passed the Uyghur bill?	A. China B. USA C. France D. Japan
10	Considering type of organizations, International Monetary Fund is classified as	A. Intergovernmental Organization B. International Organization C. Interregional Organization D. One state organization
11	Under which article of the Constitution a Supreme Judicail Concil was established	A. 119 B. 230 C. 184 D. 209
12	When the Joint Electorate was adopted for all Pakistan by the National Assembly	A. 1954 B. 1955 C. 1956 D. 1957
13	Who among the following thinkers has claimed that the history of ideas has ended with the recognition of Liberal democracy as ' the final form of human government'?	A. Ralph Miliband B. Noam Chomsky C. Amartya Sen D. Francis Fukuyama
14	First Presidential elections in France were held in	A. 1954 B. 1958 C. 1956 D. 1960

15	The Marxian Socialists believed that private property:	A. Promotes better living B. provides an incentive for hard work C. erves as an instrument of social good D. Is an instrument of exploitation
16	Fukuyama published the book Falling Behind: Explaining the Development Gap Between Latin America and the United States in	A. 2007 B. 2008 C. 2009 D. 2010
17	Who was the second President of Pakistan	A. Ayub Khan B. Muhammad Ali Bogra C. Faza Ilahi Chaudhry D. Abdul Rab Nishter
18	Who said 'state is prior to individual'	A. Kant B. Green C. Aristotle D. Marx
19	SAARC was established in	A. 1993 B. 1985 C. 1990 D. None of these
20	Pluralist theory of sovereignty believes in	A. Distribution of sovereign power B. Concentration of sovereign power C. Both distribution and concentration of sovereign power D. Unlimited sovereign power